Specifications
Version 11.00
Specifications
R&S®FSW3-KM410/-KM411/-KM412/-KM414/-KM417
R&S®FSW-K91/-K91p/-K91n/-K91ac/-K91ax/-K91be/-K91bn
R&S®FSV3-K91/-K91p/-K91n/-K91ac/-K91ax/-K91be/-K91bn
R&S®FPS-K91/-K91p/-K91n/-K91ac
R&S®VSE-K91/-K91p/-K91n/-K91ac/-K91ax/-K91be/-K91bn/-K91X

Version 11.00, November 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz WLAN IEEE802.11a/b/g/j/p/n/ac/ax/be/bn Measurement Application 23
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WLAN measurement applications
FSWX
WLAN 802.11a/b/g/n/p/ac measurement application 53 R&S®FSW3-KM410 1347.7881.02
WLAN 802.11ax measurement application 54 R&S®FSW3-KM411 1347.7917.02
WLAN 802.11be measurement application 54 R&S®FSW3-KM412 1347.7923.02
WLAN 802.11bn measurement application 54 R&S®FSW3-KM414 1349.2287.02
WLAN cross-correlation R&S®FSW3-KM417 1347.7900.02
FSW
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j measurements R&S®FSW-K91 1313.1500.02
IEEE 802.11p measurements R&S®FSW-K91p 1321.5646.02
IEEE 802.11n measurements 54 R&S®FSW-K91n 1313.1516.02